Round

Quick Race

Fahrer
Gokart
Beste Zeit
Platzierung
Times sum
Lap\Avg
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TOP DAY
Adrian Hampe .

Theo Alder .

-

Tadej Semenic .
ZIERENBERG T.
Tim Sclinske .
Jonas Hampe .
Sebastian Zilonka .

Luc MeiBner Hartger .
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Elena Borstelmann .

Y
o

Juna Hahnemann .

Adrian Hampe

kart 118
1 (14.168)
5 (+ 12.389)
5 (+1 LAP)
30.307

32.855
30.634
30.870
32.607
30.607
30.151
32.863
29.869
29.931
29.869
29.794
30.989
32.055
30.268
30.171
30.191

35.791

14.168
28.301
28.685
28.724
28.946
29.130
30.484
30.528
31.400
31.556

KART CENTER
HEILIGENSTADT

Auf der Rinne 37

Phone: 03606 / 506484
www.Kart-Center-Heiligenstadt.de
Info@kart-center-heiligenstadt.de

See you again!

Event
Quick Race

Theo Alder
kart 124
2 (28.301)
3 (- 11.396)
1 (14:35.342)
30.184

30.835
29.817
30.059
29.603
29.824
29.135
28.879
29.382
29.344
28.996
28.616
28.842
28.507
28.927
28.569
28.334
30.862
54.614
29.287
28.993
28.721
28.644

28.301

28.334
30.283
28.592
28.766
28.958
33.318

TOP WEEK
Adrian Hampe .
Theo Alder .
Tadej Semenic .
ZIERENBERG T.
Tim Sclinske .
Jonas Hampe .
Sebastian Zilonka .
Luc MeiBner Hartger .
Elena Borstelmann .

Juna Hahnemann .

Datum Zeit
14-08-2020 12:28:21
Tadej Semenic ZIERENBERG TOM Tim Sclinske Jonas Hampe
kart 116 kart 101 kart 107 kart 103
3 (28.685) 4 (28.724) 5 (28.946) 6 (29.130)
4 (- 12.525) 1 (00.000) 2 (- 04.236) 6 (+ 02.487)
2 (14:38.813) 3 (14:39.810) 4 (14:40.627) 6 (+1 LAP)
30.304 30.338 30.366 30.323
29.774 31.161 30.423 30.891
29.160 30.602 29.924 30.212
28.867 30.329 30.175 29.749
29.502 30.112 29.386 29.441
29.039 30.147 29.929 29.136
29.324 29.816 29.501 29.527
29.981 31.517 30.408 29.313
29.975 30.376 29.686 m
28.931 29.448 29.186 29.502
29.410 29.403 29.412 29.538
29.687 29.304 29.117 29.138
29.160 29.358 29.881
29.730 29.530 30.526 29.633
29.114 29.952 29.669 30.460
28.738 29.707 29.767 29.863
29.435 30.588 31.696 29.301
31.224 29.482 29.925 29.538
49.664 29.127 29.704 47.467
32.249 47.679 47.065 30.253
29.007 29.220 29.321 30.405
29.000 29.300 29.947 29.473
28.699 20.202 20772
29.234 29.162 29.322 29.207
29.106 29.321 29.503 29.722
31.493 29.163 29.959 29.629
29.435 29.378 29.598 29.571
28.957 29.461 29.036 m
20.185 30.399 30.166
32.208 29.439 29.739
TOP MONTH TOP TRACK TOP WOMAN
14.168  Adrian Hampe . 14.168  Adrian Hampe . 14.168 ERDMANN S. 25.564
28.301  Theo Alder . 28.301 HASSEPASS M. 24.651 ABEC. 25.680
28.685 Tadej Semenic . 28.685 KRUGERP. 24.651  KURIG J. 25.944
28.724 ZIERENBERG T. 28.724  Kleineberg D. 24.657 SOHNEL M. 27.150
28.946  Tim Sclinske . 28.946 SAUERB. 24,658 SEITZC. 27.728
29.130 JOSTE. 29.040 SCHNEPPED. 24.748 SCHUHEJ J. 27.915
30.484 Jonas Hampe . 29.130 HILKER A. 24796 FELKE A. 27.962
30.528 PUDEWELL J. 29.422 HASELOFF D. 24.887 NISSEN S. 27.997
31.400 POTTHASTT. 29.950 SCHEIDEMANNT. 24.887 PETERF. 28.278
31.556 WYROSTEKA. 30.183 STOLZE M. 24913 HEISES. 28.288



Check your results online and compare with your friends! http:/club.KartingManager.pl



	KART CENTER HEILIGENSTADT
	Quick Race


